
Southern Archery Circuit

Sunday, Mar. 1 - Rocky River Archery Club -
Saturday, Mar. 7 - Uwharrie Archery Challenge -Non-SAC
Sunday, Mar. 8 - Uwharrie Archery Challenge -Non-SAC
Sunday, Mar. 15 - Big Oak
Sunday, Mar. 22 - Mecklenburg Wildlife
Sunday, Mar. 29 - Palm Sunday (No Sunday Shoot)

Sunday, May 3 - Rocky River Archery Club -
Sunday, May 10 - Mother's Day (No Sunday Shoot)
Sunday, May 17 - Big Oak
Sunday, May 31 - Mecklenburg Wildlife

February 2026
Sunday, Feb. 1 - Fort Mill Bowhunters
Sunday, Feb. 8 - Rocky River Archery Club
Sunday, Feb. 15 - Robinhood
Sunday, Feb. 22 - Fort Mill Bowhunters

2026 3D Tournament Schedule
January 2026

March 2026

April 2026

May 2026

June 2026
Sunday, Jun. 7 - Fort Mill Bowhunters
Saturday, Jun. 13 - Rocky River Archery Club (Sitka Challenge)
Sunday, Jun. 21 - Mecklenburg Wildlife (Father’s Day Classic)
Sunday, Jun. 28 - Robin Hood

Sunday, Jan. 11 - Big Oak (Polar Bear)
Sunday, Jan. 18 - Rocky River Archery Club
Saturday, Jan. 24 - Mecklenburg Wildlife (6pm Night Shoot)
Sunday, Jan. 25 - Mecklenburg Wildlife (Day Shoot)

Sunday, Apr. 5 - Easter Sunday (No Sunday Shoot)
Sunday, Apr. 12 - Fort Mill Bowhunters
Sunday, Apr. 19 - Robinhood
Sunday, Apr. 26 - Juneberry Ridge 

August 2026
Sunday, Aug. 23 - Big Oak (Hunter Safety)

Big Oak Archery Club 
  7302 Stokes Ferry Rd, Salisbury, NC 28146 

Fort Mill Bowhunters 
   1411 Williams Rd, Fort Mill, SC 29715 

Mecklenburg Wildlife Club 
  2301 Wildlife Rd, Charlotte, NC 28214 

Robin Hood Archery Club 
  3870 Homestead Rd, Rock Hill, SC 29732 

Rocky River Archery Club 
  6418 Morgan Academy Rd, Monroe, NC 28110

Juneberry Ridge 
 40120 Old Cottonville Road, Norwood, NC 28128

(ASA Qualifier)

(ASA Qualifier)

www.southernarcherycircuit.org


